AC/DC Medical Power Supply	 TPP 65 Series, 65 Watt
Models
•	 High power density power supply
	 (enclosed / open frame)
•	 Certification according to IEC/EN/ES
	 60601-1 3rd edition for 2xMOPP
•	 Low leakage current <75 µA rated for

excellent thermal management. It makes the products an ideal solution for medi-
cal devices and for demanding safety and space critical applications.
Order code Output voltage Output current max. Efficiency
enclosed,
screw terminal
open frame,
pin connector
(Vout 1 adjustable by ±10%) max.
Vout 1 Vout 2 Vout 3 Vout 1 Vout 2 Vout 3
TPP 65-105 TPP 65-105A-J 5 VDC 10.0 A 90 %
TPP 65-112 TPP 65-112A-J 12 VDC 5.42 A 92.5 %
TPP 65-115 15 VDC 4.34 A 93.5 %
TPP 65-124 TPP 65-124A-J 24 VDC 2.71 A 93.5 %
TPP 65-148A-J 48 VDC 1.36 A 93 %
TPP 65-221 1) +12 VDC +5 VDC 5.42 A 6 A 90 %
TPP 65-231 1) +15 VDC +5 VDC 4.34 A 6 A 90.5 %
TPP 65-251 1) +24 VDC +5 VDC 2.71 A 6 A 89 %
TPP 65-321M2 1) +12 VDC +5 VDC –12 VDC 5.42 A 6 A 0.6 A 89 %